The 74th All Japan High School Championship

21 - 24 January 2025

Results and Standings
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Participated :

Date Time

21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
21-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
24-Jan

28 Teams

9:00
9:00
11:30
9:00
11:30
14:00
16:30
11:30
14:00
14:00
16:30
16:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
12:30
15:00
15:00
12:30
12:30
9:00
9:00
11:30
11:30
15:00
17:30
11:00

Venue :

Teams

Hachinohe / Kosei
Iwate

Obihiro Tech
Tomakomai Chuo
Kousen
Okayama Ridai
Shibukawa Tech
Hachinohe Hodai
Takasaki Tech
Hokkaido Sakae
Nikko Meiho
Tomakomai Tech
Komazawa
Kushiro
Tomakomai Chuo
Shirakaba
Shimizu

Saitama Sakae
Hokkaido Sakae
Tomakomai Tech
Komazawa
Tomakomai Chuo
Shimizu
Hokkaido Sakae
Komazawa
Shimizu

Komazawa

Meiji Nakano
Kushiro

Mito Keimei
Kansai
Karuizawa
Hachinohe Tech
Ryukoku Toyama
Saitama Sakae
Buso
Tomakomai Higashi
Keio

Tohoku
Hachinohe / Kosei
Obihiro Tech
Kousen
Hachinohe Tech
Shibukawa Tech
Buso

Keio

Bushukan
Obihiro Tech
Shirakaba
Saitama Sakae
Bushukan
Shirakaba
Bushukan

Shimizu

Tomakomai
Results
12 -2
13
4 -3
12
11
2 - 16
2 -1
3 -7
1 - 13
7 -1
0 -5
3 -2
38 -0
1 -9
4 -2
9 -3
55 -0
1 -1
4 -2
0 - 12
8 -1
2 - 4
8 -3
0 -6
1 - 2
7 -4
3 -2
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Final Ranking

Komazawa Tomakomai
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Hokkaido Shimizu
Bushukan
Shirakaba Gakuen

2024-2025
season

PSS



